4/17/25, 11:28 AM

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CD/AIG24110451/AMA3Q2
Date: 17/04/2025
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:  AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 7220072241
claimant Vehicle - smaa923s Insured Vehicle No:  GBG4075Y
Date of Loss: 29/10/2024 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 4035859403SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SMQ4923S
. SUZUKI APV 7-SEATER, 1.6 5DR GLX ABS . .
Make & Model: D/AIRBAG (A) Engine No: G16AID169398
Reg. Date: 05/07/2010 (Man. Year: 2009) Chassis No: MHYGDN71V00302398
Colour: Grey Odometer: 312566 km
Engine Capacity: 1590 cc
Mgrk('at Value/New Car N/A
Price:
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 185/65 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 185/65 R15
Front Left Side: Habilead 6 mm Rear Left Side: Habilead 6 mm
Front Right Side: Habilead 6 mm Rear Right Side: Habilead 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 801.67 801.67 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,400.00 570.00 830.00 59.29
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 2,201.67 1,371.67 830.00 37.70
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 800.00
Nett Amount (S$) 2,201.67 800.00 1,401.67 63.66
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x $$60.00/day) (S$) 180.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 31.00
Nett Liability (S$) 1,011.00
Global Sum Settlement (S$) 1,000.00
INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

Date Inspected:

Estimated Period of Repair:

12/11/2024

12/11/2024 Inspected At:

3.0 days

Hua Meng Spray Painting Workshop (HQ)

No 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-61 Autobay@Kaki
Bukit

Singapore 417883

Adjuster:

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=1496115&extid=469629&CFID=605025...

ADRIAN LING

Manager:

Daphne Lee Mooi Ngiuk

1/4



4/17/25, 11:28 AM Adjuster Report

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition
1 1 *REAR TAILGATE Dented

2 1 *REAR TAILGATE S LOGO Necessary
3 1 *REAR TAILGATE APV EMBLEM Necessary
F=Franchise part. L=ListltemDisc.

Sub Total (S$)
- List Item Discount on L Items 15.00/15.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

895.20 FL
30.00 FL
17.94 FL

943.14
141.47

801.67

Amount

*895.20 FL
*30.00 FL
*17.94FL

943.14
141.47

801.67

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type

Labour Items

1 TO SUPPLY REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT New

2 REMOVE+REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN New

3 REMOVE ,REPLACE+REPAIR CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT New
REPAIR

4  RESPRAY PAINTING New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

50.00
150.00
800.00

400.00

1,400.00

Amount

50.00
120.00
200.00

200.00

570.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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