4/17/25, 11:28 AM Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CD/AIG24110451/AMA3Q2

Date: 17/04/2025

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 7220072241 **Claimant Vehicle**

SMQ4923S Insured Vehicle No: **GBG4075Y** No:

Date of Loss: 29/10/2024 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 4035859403SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: **SMQ4923S**

SUZUKI APV 7-SEATER, 1.6 5DR GLX ABS Make & Model: Engine No: G16AID169398

D/AIRBAG (A) Reg. Date: 05/07/2010 (Man. Year: 2009) Chassis No: MHYGDN71V00302398

Odometer: Colour: Grey 312566 km

Engine Capacity: 1590 cc Market Value/New Car N/A

Price:

Market Value/New Car Price Sum Insured (S\$):

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 185/65 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 185/65 R15 Front Left Side: Rear Left Side: Habilead 6 mm Habilead 6 mm Rear Right Side: Habilead 6 mm Front Right Side: Habilead 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	801.67	801.67	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,400.00	570.00	830.00	59.29
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,201.67	1,371.67	830.00	37.70
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		800.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,201.67	800.00	1,401.67	63.66
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x	S\$60.00/day) (S\$)	180.00		
+ Do	c/Search Fee (S\$)	31.00		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	1,011.00		
Global Su	m Settlement (S\$)	1,000.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 12/11/2024

Hua Meng Spray Painting Workshop (HQ)

No 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-61 Autobay@Kaki Date Inspected: 12/11/2024 Inspected At:

Bukit

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days

ADRIAN LING Adjuster: Manager: Daphne Lee Mooi Ngiuk NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR TAILGATE	Dented	895.20 FL	*895.20 FL
2	1		*REAR TAILGATE S LOGO	Necessary	30.00 FL	*30.00 FL
3	1		*REAR TAILGATE APV EMBLEM	Necessary	17.94 FL	*17.94 FL
F=Fra	nchise	part. L=ListItem	Disc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	943.14	943.14
			- List Item Discount on L	Items 15.00/15.00% (S\$)	141.47	141.47
				Total Parts (S\$)	801.67	801.67
			Report was unsubmitted d	luring this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO SUPPLY REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	New	50.00	50.00
2	REMOVE+REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	120.00
3	REMOVE ,REPLACE+REPAIR CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT REPAIR	New	800.00	200.00
4	RESPRAY PAINTING	New	400.00	200.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		1,400.00	570.00
	Report was unsubmitted durin	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >